190 DR AWING
190 DRAWING
TECHNICAL PENS AND SETS
Rotring Hi Tech Set
Rapidograph pens available in 5 sizes: 8, 0.25, 0.35,
0.50, 0.70mm. Contains: Rapidograph pens 0.25,
0.35, 0.50 & 0.70. 3 cartridges, 0.35, 0.50,  0.70 leads,
0.35, 0.50 & 0.70 fine lead mechanical pencils,

Rotring College Tech Set
Rotring’s top College Set! With everything you
need for advanced technical drawing.
ROTCOL	 4 Pens	  0.18, 0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm	 $121.42
Rotring
Rapidograph Technical Pens
For use on tracing paper, vellum drawing paper
and lineboard. Used by architects, engineers,
draftspeople, and designers, this quality pen is
world renowned. The pressure-equalization system
including ink helix is part of the ink cartridge, so
that every time you change the cartridge, you get a
clean new ink helix. This means that you never need
to clean the ink helix, and ensures top reliability.
$37.41
RAPID013	 0.13mm	 Violet
RAPID018	 0.18mm	 Red
RAPID025	 0.25mm	 White
RAPID035	 0.35mm	Y ellow
RAPID050	 0.5mm	B rown
RAPID070	 0.7mm	B lue
RAPID10	 1.0mm	O range
RAPID14	 1.4mm	G reen
RAPID20	 2.0mm	L ight Grey
Faber Castell Technical Draw Pen
With stainless steel point. In 9 line widths 0.13, 0.18,
0.25, 0.35, 0.50, 0.70, 1.00, 1.40, 2.00 mm. Precise,
reliable and very easy to use. Line width marking

STPSR	 0.13 to 1.0mm	 $17.40
Rotring College Tech Set
3 pen College set containing Rapidograph pens
contains 0.25, 0.35 and 0.5 guage. For use on
tracing paper, vellum drawing paper and lineboard.
Used by architects, engineers, draftspeople, and
designers, this quality pen is world renowned.
ROTCOL3	 3 Pens 0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm	 $93.98
Rotring Rapidograph Nib
The rapidograph nibs are available in many
standard line widths from 0.13 to 2.0 mm, with
chromium-plated stainless steel tubes for drawing
paper and hardwearing, hard metal inserts for
transparencies.
$24.23
RAPNB013	 0.13mm	 Violet
RAPNB018	 0.18mm	 Red
RAPNB025	 0.25mm	 White
RAPNB035	 0.35mm	Y ellow
RAPNB050	 0.5mm	B rown
RAPNB070	 0.7mm	B lue
RAPNB10	 1.0mm	O range
RAPNB14	 1.4mm	G reen
RAPNB20	 2.0mm	L ight Grey
Rotring Isograph Drawing Pen
For tracing paper, vellum drawing paper and line-
board. The isograph has a refillable ink reservoir. Its
patented push-on sleeve makes for easy access to
the ink helix for fast cleaning.
$37.41
RISOG013	 0.13mm	 Violet
RISOG018	 0.18mm	 Red
RISOG025	 0.25mm	 White
RISOG035	 0.35mm	Y ellow
RISOG050	 0.5mm	B rown
RISOG070	 0.7mm	B lue
RISOG10	 1.0mm	O range
RISOG14	 1.4mm	G reen
RISOG20	 2.0mm	L ight Grey
Rotring Isograph Nib
Replacement Isograph metal precision nib for the
Isograph drawing pen.
 $24.23
RISONB13	 0.13mm	 Violet
RISONB18	 0.18mm	 Red
RISONB25	 0.25mm	 White
RISONB35	 0.35mm	Y ellow
RISONB50	 0.5mm	B rown
RISONB70	 0.7mm	B lue
Staedtler
Marsmatic 700 Tech Pen Set